Grado:
Clase:
Ord. Dors
1 14
2 7
305
4 9
5 2
6 28
7 1
8 26
9 22
10 34
11 15
12 17
13 36

1

60 +50+40+ 30
Perro Guia
NESKA ALICIA SEBASTIA
CHICA LIBERA MATHEU
CARL EVA MELIA
NAMI RAQUEL VERDUG
PRINGLES PAULA GINARD
KYRA MAR MORALES
COOKIE NATHALIE DE VRI
BOIRA MAGDALENA PER
LILO JAVIER BORRELL
LOLA MARTA CORTES
KIRA AZAHARA PARRA
NUKA CECILIA KUBISZE
MENUT MIQUEL JUAN AL

CLUB DE AGILITY MITJANIT

Clasificacion Final

PRUEBA: MITJANIT

Juez:

Club

SON GUAL
MITJANIT
DALT S'ERA
MITJANIT
ARTA

SON GUAL
ARTA

SON GUAL
SON GUAL
SON GUAL
SON GUAL
SON GUAL
SON GUAL

Licenc.

C00640
C00566
C0085B

C00666
C00663
C00606
C00629
C00635
C00637
C00639
C00766
C00688

40
40
30
30
30
60
50
60
40
50
50
60
60

TRS. TRM.
57,00 114,0
57,00 114,00

V -> Velocidad

09/03/2014
SALVADOR REYES

Obstaculos Metros  Velocidad

MANGA 1: 20 160,00 2,81
MANGA 2: 20 160,00 2,81

F -> Faltas R > Rehuses T -> Tiempo

MANGA 1 (Agility) MANGA 2 (Agility)
F R T V P Calif. F R T V
1 1 50,16 3,19 10,00 MB 0 0 4334 3,69
0 0 6628 241 928 MB 0 0 5941 2,69
0 1 5939 269 739 MB 0 1 5634 284
1 1 66,87 2,39 19,87 BU 1 1 58,69 2,73
0 1 7514 2,13 23,14 BU 0 1 8426 1,9
0 0 200,00 0,80 100,0 EL 1 2 46,61 343
3 1 5538 2,89 20,00 BU 0 0 200,00 0,80
1 2 6497 246 2297 BU 0 0 200,00 0,80
2 1 6955 230 27,55 NC 0 0 200,00 0,80
0 0 200,00 0,80 100,0 EL 0 0 200,00 0,80
0 0 200,00 0,80 100,0 EL 0 0 200,00 0,80
0 0 200,00 0,80 100,0 EL 0 0 200,00 0,80
0 0 200,00 0,80 100,0 EL 0 0 200,00 0,80

P

0,00
2,41
5,00
11,69
32,26
15,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00

Calif.

EX
EX
EX
MB
NC
MB
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL

P -> Penalizaciones

T

93,50
125,69
115,73
125,56
159,40
246,61
255,38
264,97
269,55
400,00
400,00
400,00
400,00

19/03/2014

Individual

Totales

10,00
11,69
12,39
31,56
55,40
115,00
120,00
122,97
127,55
200,00
200,00
200,00
200,00
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